
E1/2 LOT 7 & ALL LOTS 8, 9, 10
11 & 12 THOMAS LAWTON S/D.

GLAD TIDINGS ASSEMBLY OF GOD OF LAKE CITY FLORIDA
P O BOX 7
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

33-3S-17-06376-000
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1255/1328 5/29/2013 WD U I 17 137,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FIRST ASSEMBLY OF GOD

GLAD TIDINGS ASSEMB

1166/1063 1/30/2009 WD U I 17 182,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EUGENE T & MARY SUE G

FIRST ASSEMBLY OF G
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27845 M H 325 06/02/2009

HX Base Yr

162 NE DESI CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,825 103.3900 115.80 211,335 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1560

BAS 1,560 100 1,560 117,421

FCP 572 25 143 10,763

FOP 60 30 18 1,355

FST 180 55 99 7,452

PTO 100 5 5 376

2,472 1,825 137,368

BAS= W41 FST= W18 S10 E18 N10$ S10 W18 PTO= W10 S10 E10N10$
S22FCP= S26 E22 N26 W22$E22FOP= E15 N4 W15 S4$ N4 E37N28$.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 29 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 19 4 76.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1994 1994 3 100 114

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 600

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 2,400

9,314

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 75,720.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 56,790


